2026 PNG INDIANS VARBSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Site Time
Jan. 31 Saturday LCM Away 2:00
Feb. 2 Monday Liberty Home 6:30
Feb. 6 Friday Lufkin Home 4:00
Feb. 9 Monday Bridge City Away 4:30
Feb. 13 Friday open tbd tbd
Feb. 17 Tuesday Sam Houston, LA Home 6:30

(Feb. 19-21) Bridge City Invitational
Feb. 19 Thursday Orangefield BC 5:00
Feb. 20 Friday Vidor BC 1:30
Feb. 20 Friday Bridge City BC 3:45
Feb. 21 Saturday Hamshire Fannett BC 3:45
Feb. 24 Tuesday Hamshire Fannett Away 7:00
(Feb. 26-28) Certa-Bearden Tournament

Feb. 26 Thursday Lumberton PNG 11:30
Feb. 26 Thursday Vidor PNG 7:00
Feb. 27 Friday Woodville PNG 9:00
Feb. 27 Friday Tomball Kings PNG 11:30
Feb. 27 Friday LCM PNG 7:00

Mar. 3 Tuesday Lumberton Home 7:00

(Mar. 5-7) Integra Classic

Mar. 5 Thursday Lufkin Lufkin 11:00
Mar. 5 Thursday bracket play Lufkin TBA
Mar. 6 Friday bracket play Lufkin TBA
Mar. 7 Saturday bracket play Lufkin TBA
Mar. 10 Tuesday West Brook Away 6:30
Mar. 12 Thursday West Brook Home 6:30
Mar. 17 Tuesday Baytown Sterling Home 6:30
Mar. 20 Friday Baytown Sterling Away 6:30
Mar. 24 Tuesday PA Memorial Away 6:30
Mar. 27 Friday PA Memorial Home 6:30
Mar. 31 Tuesday Barbers Hill Home 6:30

Apr. 2 Friday Barbers Hill Away 6:30

Apr.7 Tuesday Beaumont United Away 6:30
Apr. 10 Friday Beaumont United Home 6:30
Apr. 14 Tuesday Baytown Lee Home 6:30
Apr. 17 Friday Baytown Lee Away 6:30
Apr. 21 Tuesday Nederland Away 6:30
Apr. 24 Friday Nederland Home 6:30

Head Coach: Tim Erickson
Assistant Coaches: Collin Gizzi, Jayce Nelson, Ryan Pickering, Reid Landry
Athletic Trainers: Ricardo Serna, Genny Pigg

Athletic Director: Jeff Joseph

Principal: Dr. Scott Ryan

Superintendent: Dr. Mike Gonzales




